ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 28th March 2014
Currency — AUD

There were 0 entry and 0 exits for the ASX last week.

There is 1 new order for the coming week

Entries:
Exits:
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Ardent Leisure Group AAD 2.262 Amend 2.368
Retained

Aurizon Holdings AZJ 4.871 Retain 4.871

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss



Amended

Woodside Petroleum WPL
Retained

NEW ORDERS:

Macquarie Group MQG
CHARTS:

Buy

Buy

40.07

58.13

38.99

55

.85
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